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BONUS SAVINGS:
Order 5 cases or more and receive

Or one FREE reorder set up $15(V) 
One FREE set up on new custom order $60(V)

Gluten Free | Fat Free | Nut Free | Kosher

Choose from a variety of candies and packaging options

15% OFF
ANY NEW CUSTOM ORDER

BACK TO BUSINESS SAVINGS

• Promotional Period: Jan 1 - March 31, 2021
• 15% is on candy cost only
• For new two or three color logos, receive $60(V) off order
• For two or three color reorders receive $15(V) off reorder
• Minimum two case order for one color; five cases 

for two or three colors

• Must reference coupon code on order #ESP 

• Discount does not apply to orders of 20 cases or more.
  (Maximum discount of 15% will be taken off EQP price)

SOFT MINTS  5 Cases2 Cases

2 Cases

3 Cases

3 Cases

10 Cases

White Buttermints $68.80 $62.20

Pink Buttermints $68.80 $62.20

Pastel Buttermints $68.80 $62.20

Soft Peppermints $68.80 $62.20

White Chocolate Pastels $82.00 $72.20

Assorted Chocolate Pastels $82.00 $72.20

BUTR

BUTRP

APAS

SOPE

CPASW

CPAS

CHOB Chocolate Buttermints

Soft Sours

$114.80

$82.60

$89.80

$89.80

$89.80

$89.80

$96.00

$96.00

$134.40

$107.80

$101.20

$74.80

HARD MINTS 5 Cases 10 Cases

Hard Peppermint Balls $62.20

Hard Cinnamon Balls $62.20

Assorted Fruit Balls $62.20

Red Peppermint Starlites $62.20

Cinnamon Starlites $62.20

Spearmint Starlites $62.20

HPEP

HCIN

FRBA

PSWL

CSWL

SSWL

Case
Count

Case
Count

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

$68.80

$68.80

$68.80

$68.80

$68.80

$68.80

$89.80

$89.80

$89.80

N/A

N/A

N/A

$86.20

$86.20

$86.20

N/A

N/A

N/A

2 Cases 3 Cases

$86.20

$86.20

$86.20

$86.20

$92.60

$92.60

$129.80

$103.60

BEST SELLERS 3Q2R

SOURS

20 Cases

$60.60

$60.60

$60.60

$60.60

$70.20

$70.20

$98.40
$72.80

20 Cases

$60.60

$60.60

$60.60

$60.60

$60.60

$60.60

CINNAMON
STARLITE

RED
PEPPERMINT

STARLITE

SPEARMINT
STARLITE

ASSORTED
FRUIT BALLS

Nine Assorted Flavors

HARD
CINNAMON BALLS

HARD
PEPPERMINT

BALLS

ASSORTED
SOFT SOURS

Six Assorted Flavors


