

BACK TO BUSINESS SAVINGS 15% OFF

ANY NEW CUSTOM ORDER

BONUS SAVINGS:

Order 5 cases or more and receive One FREE set up on new custom order \$60(V) Or one FREE reorder set up \$15(V)



Individually Wrapped Candies







CHOCOLATE **BUTTERMINTS**



SOFT PEPPERMINTS PASTEL BUTTERMINTS BUTTERMINTS



ASSORTED





ASSORTED CHOCOLATE PASTELS



WHITE CHOCOLATE **PASTELS**



ASSORTED SOFT SOURS Six Assorted Flavors



HARD CINNAMON BALLS PEPPERMINT



HARD BALLS



ASSORTED FRUIT BALLS Nine Assorted Flavors



CINNAMON STARLITE



RED **PEPPERMINT STARLITE**



SPEARMINT STARLITE

Terms and Conditions

- Promotional Period: Jan 1 March 31, 2021
- 15% is on candy cost only
- For new two or three color logos, receive \$60(V) off order
- For two or three color reorders receive \$15(V) off reorder
- · Minimum two case order for one color; five cases for two or three colors
- Discount does not apply to orders of 20 cases or more. (Maximum discount of 15% will be taken off EQP price)
- · Must reference coupon code #ESP on order

Gluten Free | Fat Free | Nut Free | Kosher

ASI/61820 PPAI/113524 SAGE/55506



BEST SELLERS

302R

SOFT	MINTS	Case Count	2 Cases	3 Cases	5 Cases	10 Cases	20 Cases
BUTR	White Buttermints	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
BUTRP	Pink Buttermints	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
APAS	Pastel Buttermints	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
SOPE	Soft Peppermints	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
CPASW	White Chocolate Pastels	1,000	\$96.00	\$92.60	\$82.00	\$72.20	\$70.20
♦ CPAS	Assorted Chocolate Pastels	1,000	\$96.00	\$92.60	\$82.00	\$72.20	\$70.20
♦ CHOB	Chocolate Buttermints	1,000	\$134.40	\$129.80	\$114.80	\$101.20	\$98.40
SOURS	Soft Sours	1,000	\$107.80	\$103.60	\$82.60	\$74.80	\$72.80
HARD	MINTS	Case Count	2 Cases	3 Cases	5 Cases	10 Cases	20 Cases
N HPEP	Hard Peppermint Balls	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
HCIN	Hard Cinnamon Balls	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
FRBA	Assorted Fruit Balls	1,000	\$89.80	\$86.20	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
PSWL	Red Peppermint Starlites	1,000	N/A	N/A	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
CSWL	Cinnamon Starlites	1,000	N/A	N/A	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60
SSWL	Spearmint Starlites	1,000	N/A	N/A	\$68.80	\$62.20	\$60.60